H37
Engineer’s
Notebook
Co
nf
in
ed
 S

*Note: To download data logging sessions, purchase one copy of Know Your Air™ software
per customer order of one or more
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP936-030-00A Alien Know Your Air™ PC Kit
(includes software & infrared adapter)
MP671-034-000 Infrared PC adapter
MP930-020-003 Hand Aspirator Assembly
Accessories
Order # Description Price
MP931-030-100A Oxygen smart sensor
MP931-030-101A Carbon Monoxide smart sensor
MP931-030-102A Hydrogen Sulfide smart sensor
MP931-030-104A Ammonia smart sensor
MP931-030-105A Sulfur Dioxide smart sensor
Replacement Sensors
Alien 470▲
Find Ultrasonic
Leak Detectors

MP19-3254 Bach-Com Software with IrDA link for Data Downloading
MP1150-C Hard Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP19-8053 Model 2825 CO2, O2 and Pressure
MP19-8054 Model 2830 CO2, O2, Pressure and Temperature
MP19-8055 Model 2835 CO2, O2, Pressure, Temperature and RH
MP19-3302 Car Charger 12V
MP19-3310 Extended Probe Assembly with 6’ Tubing
MP19-8027 Calibration Kit (Less Calibration Gas)
MP24-1125* CO2 Calibration Gas 340 ppm (for 2835)
MP24-1130* CO2 Calibration Gas 5% (for 2825 and 2830)
MP23-4003* N2 Calibration Gas 100% (for 2825 and 2830)
MP19-3254 Bach-Com Software with IrDA link for Data Downloading
MP1150-C Hard Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Range Resolution
CO2 0 to 10,000 ppm 10 ppm

MPXP111-MABCZ-K4 Commander XP: Data logger*, internal pump, NiMH battery, EX/OX/CO/HS sensors packaged with
34L cylinder of 10% LEL Methane/35PPM CO/10 PPM HS/18% VOL OX, regulator, case
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP671-034-000 Infrared PC pod adapter
MP930-020-003 Sampling probe with rigid tubing – approximately 2.5 ft.
MP936-000-004 Vehicle wiring kit
Replacement Sensors
MP931-020-990C Blank smart sensor
MP931-021-100C Oxygen (OX) smart sensor
MP931-021-101C Carbon Monoxide (CO) smart sensor
MP931-021-102C Hydrogen Sulfide (HS) smart sensor
MP931-020-100C Combustible (EX) smart sensor
Optional Accessories
*NOTE: Units packaged with Calibration Gas are DROP SHIP ONLY
*Need Infrared PC pod adapter to download data from Commander to PC.
PLEASE NOTE: Combustible sensor calibrated to Methane gas. Pentane calibration of EX sensor available on request.